11/3/2023

Selected - Election
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2
2023 SPECIAL ELECTION HOUSE DISTRICT 2

VUID
1012744670
1080894928
1175617289
2142375192
1012611542
1013177462
1012786918
1012697561
1197268219
1206800058
1012696289
1012528942
1012612021
1012612013
2144991929
2144991938
1026733371
1012619881
2162568007
1059662537
1012778006
2188829431
2188829301
1167773122
1042682006
1167773082
1013915539

Name
AMMERMAN,NANCY SUE

BROUNOFF,NIKOLAI ALEXANDER

BROUNOFF,BARBARA
BUTLER,VIRGINIA DIANE
CAMPBELL,KATHY SUE
DUNCAN,MICHAEL WILLIAM
FINCHER,AMY SUSAN
FINCHER,MICHAEL RAY
GRIFFIN,PATRICIA JANE
GRIFFIN,STEVE SIDNEY

HOUSEWRIGHT,BETTY NORRIS
MACDONALD,MARY ALICE
MYRICK,ROBERT LEE
MYRICK,EDNA
NELSON,DUANE AAGE
NELSON,PHYLLIS ANN
NORTON,RICHARD ALLEN
RHODES,JOHN WILLIAM
RICKTER,CARMEN GARCIA
SCOTT,DENNIS GRANT
VARNES,JUDITH ANN
VEECK,CHERYL LEE
VEECK,CARL EDWARD
WHITE,SUE A
WHITE,THOMAS DEAN
WHITE, TIMOTHY EARL
WILLIAMS,GARY STEPHEN



Ballot Mailed Date Precinct

10/25/2023 109
10/4/2023 214A
9/25/2023 214A
10/20/2023 426
10/30/2023 427
10/30/2023 427
10/31/2023 320
10/30/2023 320
10/31/2023 321
10/31/2023 321
10/23/2023 106
9/20/2023 325
10/31/2023 108
10/31/2023 108
10/11/2023 428
10/11/2023 428
10/30/2023 427
9/20/2023 325
10/25/2023 216
9/25/2023 215A
10/23/2023 320
10/30/2023 214A
10/30/2023 214A
9/20/2023 217
9/20/2023 217
9/20/2023 217

10/23/2023 319



